FICHA
80001
80002
80003
80004
80005
80006
80007
80008
80009
80010
80011
80012
80013
80014
80015
80017
80018
80019
80020
80021
80022
80023
80024
80026
80027
80028

NOMBRE
DORADO FIGUEROA SERGIO ADRIAN
LOPEZ ANGULO JOSE ANTONIO
ROJAS VILLAVERDE CARLOS ANTONIO
NAVARRO SANTOYO HENRY ALEXANDER
MARTINEZ RIVAS JUAN CARLOS
CASTANEDA MELENDREZ JESUS ANGEL
VALENZUELA GARCIA JUAN ANGEL
AMADOR LOPEZ JOSUE ALEJANDRO
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ ANDRIK YAHIR
LOPEZ QUINONEZ JULIAN ALEXIS
LIMON MAZO JOSE IGNACIO
RUIZ RESPARDO HECTOR LEONEL
CRUZ CONTRERAS CRISTIAN ANTONIO
DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ DANIEL ANTONIO
FELIX RODRIGUEZ GREY GAEL
NAVARRETE RAMOS ANGEL ALBERTO
MEZA VARGAS ADALBERTO
ROJO MORENO ROGELIO
SOLANO NUNEZ OMAR ANTONIO
LIZARRAGA PADILLA CARLOS ROGELIO
GASTELUM SAPIENZ GUILLERMO ALBERTO
RUVALCABA REYES CARLOS ARTURO
ESPINOZA ZAZUETA VICENTE ALBERTO
COVARRUBIAS JACOBO JOSE CARLOS
GARCIA QUEVEDO CARLOS FABRICIO
LEAL CORTEZ ANGEL DE JESUS

CARRERA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA

CORREO
PD2243.80001@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80002 @culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80003@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80004@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80005@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80006@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80007 @culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80008 @culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80009@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80010@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80011@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80012@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80013@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80014 @culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80015@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80017 @culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80018@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80019@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80020@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80021@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80022@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80023@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80024@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80026@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80027 @culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80028@culiacan.tecnm.mx

CONTRASENA
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!



80029
80030
80031
80032
80033
80035
80036
80037
80038
80039
80040
80041
80042
80043
80044
80045
80046
80047
80048
80049
80050
80051
80052
80053
80054
80056
80057

QUINTERO SALCIDO GAEL ARNOLDO
ANGULO BELTRAN WILVER ALAN
SOTO MAGANA EMILIANO

JUAREZ RIVAS RENATO

MORENO OLIVAS MOISES

CHACON VALENZUELA JUAN ALFREDO
CEBREROS SILVA LUIS ARMANDO
OSUNA AIZPURO LEONARDO
FLORES SAINZ LUIS MAURICIO
HERNANDEZ FRANCO OSWALDO
GUTIERREZ VALDEZ PAUL IVAN
MARTINEZ DE LA LUZ ANGEL ISAAK
CONTRERAS BARRAZA JUAN PABLO
DAUTT LIM JOSE GUILLERMO
MARTINEZ JIMENEZ NAHUM JESHUA
MATU ALDANA ANGEL ALEJANDRO
GAXIOLA MILLAN JESUS SANTIAGO
VALENZUELA SARABIA JOSE CARLOS
LABRADA SARABIA JOSE

REYES LEYVA JESUS EMMANUEL
RAMOS --- JOSEPH

NAVARRETE VALDEZ ALEXIS

GARCIA MORENO JESUS MANUEL
SAMANO AGUIRRE LUIS CUITLAHUAC
INZUNZA RIVERA JESUS NEDEL
ZAVALZA RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO
SALCIDO BARRAZA MARCELO

INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA

PD2243.80029 @culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80030@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80031@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80032@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80033@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80035@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80036@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80037 @culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80038@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80039@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80040@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80041@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80042 @culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80043@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80044 @culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80045@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80046@-culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80047 @culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80048@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80049@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80050@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80051@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80052@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80053@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80054 @culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80056 @culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80057 @culiacan.tecnm.mx

TECNOLOGICO2024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC0O2024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGICO2024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGICO2024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGICO2024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC0O2024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC0O2024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC0O2024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC0O2024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGICO2024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGICO2024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGICO2024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!



80058
80059
80060
80061
80062
80063
80064
80065

MANRIQUEZ CASTRO JORGE ALBERTO
CAMARGO MEDINA AXEL MANUEL
LLANES BRIONES VICTOR

LOPEZ ZAMORA LUIS MARIO

MEZA MORALES CESAR RAMON
HERNANDEZ TORRES JORDAN ELIAS
HIGUERA LOPEZ DANIEL

ACEVES RODRIGUEZ ANGEL BRAYAN

INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA
INGENIERIA ELECTRICA

PD2243.80058 @culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80059@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80060@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80061@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80062@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80063@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80064@culiacan.tecnm.mx
PD2243.80065@culiacan.tecnm.mx

TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGICO2024!
TECNOLOGIC02024!
TECNOLOGIC0O2024!
TECNOLOGICO2024!
TECNOLOGICO2024!
TECNOLOGICO2024!
TECNOLOGIC0O2024!



